Position

Exec Director Quality Assurance

Off

Parent Support Liaison
Parent Support Liaison
Operations Specialist
Parent Support Liaison
Parent Support Liaison

Parent Support Liaison

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Quality Control Office

Quality Control Office
Quality Control Office
Quality Control Office
Quality Control Office
Quality Control Office
Quality Control Office

Total Wages

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,811

$5,452
$3,645
$7,704
$7,255
$6,580
$3,968



