Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Director Quality Assurance Off		San Diego Unified	Quality Control Office	\$0	\$5,811
Parent Support Liaison		San Diego Unified	Quality Control Office	\$0	\$5,452
Parent Support Liaison		San Diego Unified	Quality Control Office	\$0	\$3,645
Operations Specialist		San Diego Unified	Quality Control Office	\$0	\$7,704
Parent Support Liaison		San Diego Unified	Quality Control Office	\$0	\$7,255
Parent Support Liaison		San Diego Unified	Quality Control Office	\$0	\$6,580
Parent Support Liaison		San Diego Unified	Quality Control Office	\$0	\$3,968